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K5 Participants in tournaments to date 2026 2349

No. Name Pts Local Gr Team TBrk1 TBrk2 TBrk3 Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5
1 JAMPANI, AADITYA 5.0 696 2 HORIpe 14.50 17.00 15.00 W24 W17 W11 W4 W3
2 ENGIBOUS, NASHAE 4.5 684 4 BAYVmo 12.00 14.00 13.00 W38 D24 W23 W8 W7
3 TODD, DARRYLE 4.0 576 4 GOLDmi 15.00 17.50 14.00 W20 W14 W28 W5 L1
4 HORNUNG, BENJAMIN 4.0 555 2 GERMmi 13.00 15.00 13.00 W31 W18 W21 L1 W33
5 WEIRER, GRACE 4.0 552 5 CRAImi 12.50 14.50 13.00 W32 W33 W15 L3 W16
6 LOVAS, CLAYTON 4.0 511 2 GERMmi 11.50 13.50 10.00 L14 W37 W17 W32 W10
7 BOSLER, JOHN 3.5 535 4 GERMmi 14.50 17.00 12.50 W16 W9 D10 W22 L2
8 SLAYDEN, KENNEDY 3.5 481 3 SILOmi 13.00 15.50 11.00 W12 D21 W26 L2 W23
9 WOOLDRIDGE, ELI 3.5 468 5 MAPLfo 12.00 14.00 10.00 W27 L7 W37 D13 W26
10 CUNNING, TEAGHAN 3.5 387 3 LLOYmi 12.00 13.50 12.50 W43 W36 D7 W25 L6
11 BURKE, ATTICUS 3.5 464 4 BAYVmo 12.00 13.00 11.00 W45 W49 L1 D12 W25
12 MOSBY, KYREE 3.5 442 3 CRAImi 11.50 13.50 9.00 L8 W34 W31 D11 W22
13 MORIEN, JOSHUA 3.5 455 4 WASHwa 11.00 13.00 9.00 L30 W39 W14 D9 W21
14 HOLLEY, NOAH 3.0 428 2 CRAImi 13.50 14.50 8.00 W6 L3 L13 W48 W34
15 CARON, ZACHARY 3.0 426 5 MAPLfo 12.00 13.50 10.00 W44 W20 L5 L16 W32
16 WYSOCKI, CULLEN 3.0 404 3 BAYVmo 12.00 13.00 9.00 L7 W41 W48 W15 L5
17 O'MARA, LENNON 3.0 277 4 MAPLfo 12.00 12.50 8.00 W50 L1 L6 W45 W31
18 SOLIMAN, DANIEL 3.0 408 4 MAPLfo 11.00 12.50 8.00 D22 L4 W41 W40 D19
19 HIGGINS, JOSIAH 3.0 339 4 CUDAHY 10.50 11.00 9.50 W51 D27 L22 W29 D18
20 BONTZ, CAMILA 3.0 326 4 GERMmi 10.50 11.00 6.00 L3 L15 W50 W41 W30
21 GIER, DUNCAN 2.5 433 2 BAYVmo 9.50 15.50 9.00 W35 D8 L4 W27 L13
22 CARLBERG, DEACON 2.5 297 4 AUGUmi 9.50 14.50 9.50 D18 W42 W19 L7 L12
23 WAGNER, ARTHUR 2.5 434 2 USM 8.50 15.50 9.00 W29 D25 L2 W24 L8
24 HAASE, CHARLOTTE 2.5 329 2 GERMmi 8.50 15.00 6.00 L1 D2 W42 L23 W43
25 HOLLEY, MADISON 2.5 381 4 CRAImi 8.00 12.50 10.00 W49 D23 W30 L10 L11
26 POTHARAJU, AGASTYA 2.5 274 1 LEONgr 7.00 12.00 8.50 D42 W40 L8 W36 L9
27 ADAMS, PIPER 2.5 291 2 GERMmi 7.00 12.00 6.00 L9 D19 W43 L21 W42
28 KEELEY, HENRY 2.5 219 2 HAFAmi 6.50 11.50 9.50 W48 W35 L3 L33 D36

Trophy Winners



29 ORLOVSKI, MAXIM 2.5 300 4 MAPLfo 6.00 9.50 6.00 L23 D30 W51 L19 W40
30 OLIPHANT, BRANDON 2.0 190 3 LLOYmi 10.00 13.50 8.00 W13 D29 L25 D35 L20
31 LAYDE, JOHN 2.0 221 2 MACDmi 9.50 13.50 6.00 L4 W46 L12 W37 L17
32 ENTENMAN, PHOENIX 2.0 253 1 VIEAU 8.50 12.50 7.00 L5 W50 W47 L6 L15
33 WANIGATUNGA, EVIN 2.0 464 4 USM 8.50 12.50 5.00 -U- L5 W34 W28 L4
34 PRAH, MELANIE 2.0 195 1 GERMmi 8.50 12.00 7.00 W39 L12 L33 W47 L14
35 MARTIN, KYNDALL 2.0 239 5 CRAImi 8.50 11.00 4.50 L21 L28 W39 D30 D38
36 HORNUNG, ALEXANDER 2.0 298 3 GERMmi 8.00 11.50 6.00 D40 L10 W44 L26 D28
37 WYSOCKI, MARLEE 2.0 174 1 BAYVmo 7.00 11.00 6.00 W46 L6 L9 L31 W50
38 MUNSON, MAX 2.0 119 3 GERMmi 6.00 10.50 4.50 L2 D44 L40 W49 D35
39 PORTER, BRYCE 2.0 114 2 SILOmi 6.00 9.50 3.00 L34 L13 L35 W46 W48
40 EGNER, DOMINIC 1.5 176 2 BAYVmo 9.00 12.00 5.50 D36 L26 W38 L18 L29
41 BERINGAUSE, DANE 1.5 100 3 USM 8.00 11.00 5.50 W47 L16 L18 L20 D49
42 HALE, CAILYNN 1.5 100 2 LLOYmi 8.00 10.50 4.50 D26 L22 L24 W51 L27
43 HERON, ATTICUS 1.5 100 4 USM 7.00 10.50 4.00 L10 D51 L27 W44 L24
44 ANDERSON, DEANDRE 1.5 107 4 LLOYmi 6.00 9.00 3.00 L15 D38 L36 L43 W51
45 KRAMER, ELOISE 1.5 100 2 GERMmi 5.00 8.50 2.50 L11 L48 -B- L17 D47
46 STOCKTON, SLOANE 1.5 100 2 GERMmi 5.00 7.00 1.50 L37 L31 D49 L39 -B-
47 ZITO, SOPHIE 1.5 100 1 BAYVmo 4.50 6.50 3.50 L41 -B- L32 L34 D45
48 POTHARAJU, VISHRAVA 1.0 100 K LEONgr 8.50 11.50 4.00 L28 W45 L16 L14 L39
49 WILLIAMS, MALEEAH 1.0 120 3 LLOYmi 7.00 10.50 2.00 L25 L11 D46 L38 D41
50 PUTTMAN, LILYANNA 1.0 100 4 LLOYmi 7.00 10.00 1.00 L17 L32 L20 -B- L37
51 BRADY, LINCOLN 0.5 100 2 GERMmi 7.00 10.00 2.00 L19 D43 L29 L42 L44



K8
Individual Standings

No. Name Pts Local Gr Team TBrk1 TBrk2 TBrk3 Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5
1 HAUSER, ELLIOT 5.0 1021 8 HOME 11.00 11.50 15.00 W24 W34 W17 W10 W7
2 ATKINS, HADASSAH 4.0 784 7 CRAImi 13.00 15.00 12.00 W3 W23 L4 W19 W10
3 COLLINS, BRADY 4.0 773 5 MAPLfo 12.50 13.50 10.00 L2 W30 W29 W14 W9
4 SENGYOTHINH, MIKO 4.0 737 5 GOLDmi 12.00 14.00 11.00 W20 L17 W2 W21 W8
5 PORTER JR, BRYANT 4.0 694 6 SILOmi 11.00 13.00 11.00 W25 L9 W24 W11 W12
6 HAUSER, ISAIAH 4.0 741 6 HOME 10.50 12.00 12.00 W22 W31 L9 W17 W13
7 BOWIE, GUS 3.5 779 6 USM 13.50 14.50 13.00 W30 W15 W19 D8 L1
8 WERNER-POWELL, KENDRICK 3.5 683 8 CRAImi 13.50 14.00 13.00 W34 W14 W11 D7 L4
9 ELDER, AUBREY 3.0 681 5 GERMmi 15.00 18.00 12.00 W15 W5 W6 L13 L3
10 DACHS, DASH 3.0 671 5 BAYVmo 14.50 16.00 12.00 W31 W12 W18 L1 L2
11 CARLBERG, JAXON 3.0 575 5 AUGUmi 12.50 14.00 10.00 W28 W16 L8 L5 W20
12 STEWART, JEREMIAH 3.0 637 2 CRAImi 11.50 12.00 10.00 W23 L10 W33 W18 L5
13 WARD, KING 3.0 618 8 CRAImi 11.00 13.00 9.00 L19 W21 W22 W9 L6
14 HOCHKAMMER, EVAN 3.0 593 6 GOLDmi 10.50 11.00 9.00 W35 L8 W32 L3 W21
15 WAHEED-MEANS, DAMARIA 3.0 563 4 CRAImi 10.00 10.50 6.00 L9 L7 W34 W27 W23
16 JOHNSON JR, ELLIOT 3.0 601 7 SILOmi 9.50 10.50 6.00 L17 L11 W30 W26 W19
17 COLE, ZAYDEN 2.5 652 6 CRAImi 11.00 18.50 9.50 W16 W4 L1 L6 D18
18 SAWYERS, DANNY 2.5 521 8 SLINsl 7.50 12.50 9.50 W26 W20 L10 L12 D17
19 SCHNEIDER, SINCLAIR 2.0 549 3 SLINsl 10.00 14.00 9.00 W13 W35 L7 L2 L16
20 MCGEE, DEMETRIUS 2.0 540 4 CRAImi 9.00 13.00 5.00 L4 L18 W31 W24 L11
21 MARTIN, STEVEN 2.0 482 6 GTCHge 8.50 12.50 8.00 W33 L13 W25 L4 L14
22 MUNSON, BENJAMIN 2.0 349 6 LANGmi 8.50 12.50 6.00 L6 W26 L13 W25 L27
23 FRETS, LEVI 2.0 557 3 HAFAmi 8.50 12.50 5.00 L12 L2 W28 W32 L15
24 DOUD, BRADLEY 2.0 386 6 GTCHge 8.00 13.00 5.00 L1 W28 L5 L20 W33
25 BRANSON, MILES 2.0 505 7 GOLDmi 7.50 11.50 5.00 L5 W32 L21 L22 W29
26 SCHMIDT, HUGO 2.0 393 6 GOLDmi 6.00 9.00 4.00 L18 L22 W35 L16 W32
27 TAYLOR, GWENDOLYN 2.0 266 6 GOLDmi 5.50 8.50 3.00 L32 L29 -B- L15 W22
28 MOORE-MATHEWS, LIAM 2.0 269 6 GOLDmi 4.50 7.50 2.00 L11 L24 L23 -B- W35
29 MALONE, ROIAL 2.0 480 6 CRAImi 4.00 8.00 6.00 -U- W27 L3 W33 L25
30 SMITH, GRAHAM 1.5 337 6 GOLDmi 8.00 12.00 1.00 L7 L3 L16 D31 -B-
31 BRADY, LENNOX 1.5 476 4 GERMmi 6.50 10.50 2.00 L10 L6 L20 D30 W34

Trophy Winners



32 WALLACE, MADRIEL 1.0 208 6 CRAImi 7.50 10.50 5.00 W27 L25 L14 L23 L26
33 SENGYOTHINH, MILA 1.0 100 6 GOLDmi 6.50 9.50 3.00 L21 -B- L12 L29 L24
34 HOCHKAMMER, BRYSON 0.5 473 4 GOLDmi 8.50 13.50 1.00 L8 L1 L15 D35 L31
35 HAASE, NOAH 0.5 462 4 GERMmi 6.00 9.00 1.00 L14 L19 L26 D34 L28



K8
Individual Standings

No. Name Pts Local Gr Team TBrk1 TBrk2 TBrk3 Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5
1 GAGNON, ASHER 4.5 930 7 CUDAHY 12.50 14.00 14.50 W10 W20 W13 W6 D3
2 HERNANDEZ, ESTEBAN 4.0 898 6 LANGmi 13.50 14.50 11.50 D3 W21 W7 D5 W6
3 JAMPANI, AADHYA 4.0 862 4 HORIpe 13.50 14.00 12.00 D2 W23 W9 W15 D1
4 ALVAREZ, JESUS 4.0 865 6 VIEAU 11.50 14.00 12.00 W8 W14 L6 W7 W12
5 HOERIG, MARCEL 3.5 822 5 GERMmi 12.50 14.50 10.00 W19 L6 W8 D2 W14
6 TAYLOR-LEE, LEONYTUS 3.0 831 8 LLOYmi 16.00 18.00 12.00 W16 W5 W4 L1 L2
7 HOLLEY, ELIJAH 3.0 772 6 CRAImi 13.50 15.50 10.00 W9 W12 L2 L4 W15
8 CLARK, YUSUF 3.0 786 7 GOLDmi 12.50 14.50 7.00 L4 W10 L5 W18 W16
9 JAIN, AARSH 3.0 784 3 SWANbr 11.50 13.00 7.00 L7 W18 L3 W20 W13
10 STEIDINGER, KELLEN 3.0 685 6 MAPLfo 10.50 11.00 6.00 L1 L8 W24 W21 W17
11 PIERCE, NYRE 3.0 672 7 CRAImi 7.00 7.50 6.00 L12 L15 W22 W23 W20
12 CHANG, GREGORY 2.5 732 6 GOLDmi 8.50 14.50 9.00 W11 L7 W19 D13 L4
13 GROTH, JACOB 2.5 691 3 THORce 7.50 14.00 10.00 W15 W17 L1 D12 L9
14 MARSH, ORIYON 2.5 746 8 LLOYmi 7.50 13.00 8.50 W18 L4 D20 W16 L5
15 HINTON, JA LONIE 2.0 721 8 LLOYmi 9.50 13.50 7.00 L13 W11 W21 L3 L7
16 WAHEED-MEANS, NASIR 2.0 656 2 CRAImi 8.00 11.00 7.00 L6 W24 W17 L14 L8
17 GRAYESKI, BEN 2.0 658 7 WHITms 7.00 10.00 7.00 W24 L13 L16 W19 L10
18 BASSING, HARLAND 2.0 635 4 GERMmi 7.00 10.00 4.00 L14 L9 W23 L8 W22
19 LAGUNDOYE, LATEEF 2.0 615 8 LLOYmi 6.50 10.00 5.00 L5 W22 L12 L17 W21
20 ADAMS, DUNCAN 1.5 661 5 GERMmi 9.00 13.50 6.50 W23 L1 D14 L9 L11
21 ALVARADO, RANYEL 1.0 559 7 GOLDmi 8.00 12.00 5.00 W22 L2 L15 L10 L19
22 CAMPBELL, JACK 1.0 592 1 USM 5.50 8.50 2.00 L21 L19 L11 W24 L18
23 SMITH iii , EDDIE 0.5 573 5 GOLDmi 7.00 11.00 0.50 L20 L3 L18 L11 D24
24 JOHNSON JR, LAMARIO 0.5 117 8 LLOYmi 5.50 8.50 0.50 L17 L16 L10 L22 D23

Trophy Winners



Open.csv
Individual Standings

No. Name Pts Local Gr Team TBrk1 TBrk2 TBrk3 Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5
1 SIGNATUR, NICHOLAS 4.5 1329 8 LANGmi 15.00 17.00 14.00 W25 W4 W11 D3 W2
2 GILMOUR, HANK 4.0 1355 9 GOLDmi 14.50 17.50 14.00 W10 W5 W13 W9 L1
3 AKKINA, JASWANTH 4.0 1181 5 HORIpe 12.50 14.50 11.50 D28 W24 W8 D1 W12
4 CARLBERG, JUDAH 4.0 1420 7 GOLDmi 12.50 14.50 11.00 W17 L1 W16 W23 W10
5 JAGEMANN, ELLIOT 4.0 1218 4 GERMmi 12.00 14.00 11.00 W20 L2 W25 W15 W8
6 WHITMORE, ESCHER 4.0 1156 3 USM 11.00 12.00 10.00 L27 W34 W14 W19 W9
7 KOMP, LEUIE 3.5 1283 7 CIRCLE 10.50 12.00 8.50 D16 L8 W30 W18 W17
8 SIRUMALA, VRISHANK REDDY 3.0 1129 5 HAFAmi 14.50 16.50 11.00 W37 W7 L3 W13 L5
9 KAKUMANU, VEDA ANISH 3.0 1179 5 HAFAmi 13.00 14.50 12.00 W31 W12 W23 L2 L6
10 KLOCKOW, THOMAS 3.0 1052 8 LANGmi 12.50 13.50 9.00 L2 W33 W26 W21 L4
11 PASAM, TARAK 3.0 1181 1 HAFAmi 12.00 13.00 10.00 W35 W15 L1 L12 W23
12 YBARRA, MASON 3.0 1039 7 GOLDmi 12.00 12.00 10.00 W36 L9 W24 W11 L3
13 JORDAN, EUGENE 3.0 1121 7 LANGmi 11.50 12.50 10.00 W33 W27 L2 L8 W25
14 BUSIREDDY, YUVIN 3.0 1152 4 LEONgr 10.50 12.50 8.00 W18 L23 L6 W26 W24
15 MACALI, CONNOR 3.0 1008 6 GOLDmi 10.50 10.50 8.00 W22 L11 W32 L5 X27
16 BOEHM, WILL 2.5 1016 7 SEBAmi 8.00 13.50 7.50 D7 W28 L4 L17 W31
17 DAMES, DYLAN 2.5 1026 8 LANGmi 8.00 13.50 7.00 L4 D31 W29 W16 L7
18 XIONG, ALEXANDER (hafa) 2.5 952 2 HAFAmi 8.00 11.50 7.50 L14 W36 W27 L7 D19
19 DAMES, BENJAMIN 2.5 1057 8 LANGmi 7.00 12.50 7.50 L26 W30 W20 L6 D18
20 PATIL, ARYANSH 2.5 958 1 HAFAmi 7.00 12.00 6.50 L5 W29 L19 W32 D21
21 SCHNEIDER, CHARLOTTE 2.5 1033 8 SLINGE 7.00 11.00 7.50 L24 W32 W22 L10 D20
22 BROWN, TONI 2.5 860 7 CRAImi 6.00 9.50 6.00 L15 W26 L21 D31 W35
23 GHUDE, SANVI 2.0 1030 8 PRAIsu 10.00 14.00 9.00 W34 W14 L9 L4 L11
24 POSSING, ISAAC 2.0 883 8 LANGmi 9.50 13.50 7.00 W21 L3 L12 W35 L14
25 NIELSEN, ROBERT 2.0 909 6 LONGwa 9.00 13.50 6.00 L1 W35 L5 W34 L13
26 CAMPBELL, FINN 2.0 862 3 USM 9.00 12.00 6.00 W19 L22 L10 L14 W33
27 TRUMBULL-HOLPER, EMERSON 2.0 1256 6 STEFme 7.50 11.50 7.00 W6 L13 L18 W28 F15
28 KLOCKOW, JAKOB 2.0 890 8 LANGmi 7.50 11.50 5.00 D3 L16 D31 L27 W32
29 NEWBOLD, JACK 2.0 960 11 HIGHwh 4.50 7.00 3.00 L32 L20 L17 W36 W34
30 AYERS, TRUMAN 2.0 608 8 SLINGE 3.50 7.00 5.00 -B- L19 L7 L33 W36
31 FORBES, RAYMOND 1.5 875 6 GOLDmi 9.50 12.50 4.50 L9 D17 D28 D22 L16

Trophy Winners



32 TAYLOR-LEE, LEXANDER 1.0 802 9 HOWAmi 9.00 11.50 5.00 W29 L21 L15 L20 L28
33 ADAMS, CRISTIAN 1.0 806 5 BAYVmo 7.50 10.50 2.00 L13 L10 L34 W30 L26
34 JOHNSON, SYRIAH 1.0 797 9 GOLDmi 7.00 11.00 3.00 L23 L6 W33 L25 L29
35 LOPEZ FOSHEY, OLIVER 1.0 865 3 GOLDmi 6.50 9.50 3.00 L11 L25 W36 L24 L22
36 KRAMER, JOHN 0.0 716 5 GERMmi 7.00 10.00 0.00 L12 L18 L35 L29 L30
37 LOPEZ FOSHEY, ESAIAS 0.0 1245 7 GOLDmi 0.00 3.00 0.00 L8 -N- -U- -U- -U-



K5
Team Standings

Plc Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk Cum CumOp

1 Milwaukee German Immersion, Milwaukee (12) 14.50 56.50 41.50 177.00
  HORNUNG, BENJAMIN (4.0,555)
  LOVAS, CLAYTON (4.0,511)
  BOSLER, JOHN (3.5,535)
  BONTZ, CAMILA (3.0,326)

2 Bay View Montessori, Milwaukee (7) 13.50 55.50 42.00 170.00
  ENGIBOUS, NASHAE (4.5,684)
  BURKE, ATTICUS (3.5,464)
  WYSOCKI, CULLEN (3.0,404)
  GIER, DUNCAN (2.5,433)

3 Craig Montessori, Wisconsin (5) 13.00 55.00 40.00 176.00
  WEIRER, GRACE (4.0,552)
  MOSBY, KYREE (3.5,442)
  HOLLEY, NOAH (3.0,428)
  HOLLEY, MADISON (2.5,381)

4 Maple Dale Elementary, Fox Point (5) 12.50 52.50 36.00 157.50
  WOOLDRIDGE, ELI (3.5,468)
  CARON, ZACHARY (3.0,426)
  SOLIMAN, DANIEL (3.0,408)
  O'MARA, LENNON (3.0,277)

5 Lloyd Street Milwaukee College P, Milwaukee (6) 8.50 46.50 28.00 136.50
  CUNNING, TEAGHAN (3.5,387)
  OLIPHANT, BRANDON (2.0,190)
  HALE, CAILYNN (1.5,100)
  ANDERSON, DEANDRE (1.5,107)

6 University School, River Hills (4) 7.50 49.50 23.50 146.50
  WAGNER, ARTHUR (2.5,434)
  WANIGATUNGA, EVIN (2.0,464)
  BERINGAUSE, DANE (1.5,100)
  HERON, ATTICUS (1.5,100)



7 Siloah Lutheran School, Milwaukee (2) 5.50 25.00 14.00 74.50
  SLAYDEN, KENNEDY (3.5,481)
  PORTER, BRYCE (2.0,114)

8 Leonardo da Vinci, Green Bay (2) 3.50 23.50 12.50 69.00
  POTHARAJU, AGASTYA (2.5,274)
  POTHARAJU, VISHRAVA (1.0,100)

Trophy Winners



K8
Team Standings

Plc Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk Cum CumOp

1 Craig Montessori, Wisconsin (9) 13.50 54.00 44.00 178.50
  ATKINS, HADASSAH (4.0,784)
  WERNER-POWELL, KENDRICK (3.5,683)
  WARD, KING (3.0,618)
  STEWART, JEREMIAH (3.0,637)

2 GOLDA MEIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, MILWAUKEE (9) 11.00 45.50 29.00 148.00
  SENGYOTHINH, MIKO (4.0,737)
  HOCHKAMMER, EVAN (3.0,593)
  BRANSON, MILES (2.0,505)
  SCHMIDT, HUGO (2.0,393)

3 HOME (2) 9.00 23.50 27.00 79.00
  HAUSER, ELLIOT (5.0,1021)
  HAUSER, ISAIAH (4.0,741)

4 Siloah Lutheran School, Milwaukee (2) 7.00 23.50 17.00 75.50
  PORTER JR, BRYANT (4.0,694)
  JOHNSON JR, ELLIOT (3.0,601)

5 Milwaukee German Immersion, Milwaukee (3) 5.00 37.50 15.00 104.00
  ELDER, AUBREY (3.0,681)
  BRADY, LENNOX (1.5,476)
  HAASE, NOAH (0.5,462)

6 Slinger Elementary School, Slinger (2) 4.50 26.50 18.50 81.50
  SAWYERS, DANNY (2.5,521)
  SCHNEIDER, SINCLAIR (2.0,549)

7  (2) 4.00 25.50 13.00 73.00
  DOUD, BRADLEY (2.0,386)
  MARTIN, STEVEN (2.0,482)

Trophy Winners



K8
Team Standings

Plc Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk Cum CumOp

1 Lloyd Street Milwaukee College P, Milwaukee (5) 9.50 54.50 32.50 170.50
  TAYLOR-LEE, LEONYTUS (3.0,831)
  MARSH, ORIYON (2.5,746)
  HINTON, JA LONIE (2.0,721)
  LAGUNDOYE, LATEEF (2.0,615)

2 Craig Montessori, Wisconsin (3) 8.00 34.00 23.00 106.50
  HOLLEY, ELIJAH (3.0,772)
  PIERCE, NYRE (3.0,672)
  WAHEED-MEANS, NASIR (2.0,656)

3 GOLDA MEIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, MILWAUKEE (4) 7.00 52.00 21.50 142.50
  CLARK, YUSUF (3.0,786)
  CHANG, GREGORY (2.5,732)
  ALVARADO, RANYEL (1.0,559)
  SMITH iii , EDDIE (0.5,573)

4 Milwaukee German Immersion, Milwaukee (3) 7.00 38.00 20.50 105.50
  HOERIG, MARCEL (3.5,822)
  BASSING, HARLAND (2.0,635)
  ADAMS, DUNCAN (1.5,661)

Trophy Winners



Open Team.csv
Team Standings

Plc Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Solk Cum CumOp

1 GOLDA MEIR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, MILWAUKEE (8) 14.00 54.50 43.00 175.00
  GILMOUR, HANK (4.0,1355)
  CARLBERG, JUDAH (4.0,1420)
  YBARRA, MASON (3.0,1039)
  MACALI, CONNOR (3.0,1008)

2 Milwaukee School of Languages, Milwaukee (7) 13.00 56.50 40.00 167.50
  SIGNATUR, NICHOLAS (4.5,1329)
  KLOCKOW, THOMAS (3.0,1052)
  JORDAN, EUGENE (3.0,1121)
  DAMES, DYLAN (2.5,1026)

3 Hmong American Friendship Associ, Milwaukee (5) 11.50 56.00 39.50 166.50
  SIRUMALA, VRISHANK REDDY (3.0,1129)
  KAKUMANU, VEDA ANISH (3.0,1179)
  PASAM, TARAK (3.0,1181)
  PATIL, ARYANSH (2.5,958)

4 University School, River Hills (2) 6.00 24.00 16.00 70.00
  WHITMORE, ESCHER (4.0,1156)
  CAMPBELL, FINN (2.0,862)

5 SLINGER MIDDLE SCHOOL, SLINGER (2) 4.50 18.00 12.50 51.50
  SCHNEIDER, CHARLOTTE (2.5,1033)
  AYERS, TRUMAN (2.0,608)

6 Milwaukee German Immersion, Milwaukee (2) 4.00 24.00 11.00 74.00
  JAGEMANN, ELLIOT (4.0,1218)
  KRAMER, JOHN (0.0,716)

Trophy Winners


